R26-05 A RESOLUTION BY THE TROTWOOD CITY COUNCIL AUTHORIZING 

THE CITY-SPONSORED BLACK HISTORY MONTH EXPRESSION 

CONTEST AND PROGRAM TO SERVE THE PUBLIC PURPOSE OF 

PROMOTING STRONG COMMUNITY RELATIONS AND AUTHORIZING 

THE AWARD OF CASH PRIZES TO THE WINNERS, WITH 

EXPENDITURES NOT TO EXCEED TWO THOUSAND FIVE 

HUNDRED DOLLARS ($2,500.00).

R26-05Attachments:

This Resolution is approved.

R26-06 A RESOLUTION BY THE TROTWOOD CITY COUNCIL AUTHORIZING A 

CITY-SPONSORED TOUCH-A-TRUCK SPRING FLING EVENT TO 

SERVE THE PUBLIC PURPOSE OF BUILDING STRONG COMMUNITY 

RELATIONS AND PROMOTING HEALTH AND WELLNESS, WITH

[...]

R26-06Attachments:

This Resolution is approved.

R26-07 A RESOLUTION BY THE TROTWOOD CITY COUNCIL AUTHORIZING A 

CITY-SPONSORED COMMUNITY MOVIE NIGHT, WHICH SERVES A 

VALID PUBLIC PURPOSE OF PROMOTING STRONG COMMUNITY 

RELATIONS, WITH EXPENDITURES NOT TO EXCEED TWO 

THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ($2,500.00).

R26-07Attachments:

This Resolution is approved.

R26-10 A RESOLUTION BY THE TROTWOOD CITY COUNCIL AUTHORIZING A 

CITY-SPONSORED ELECTRONIC WASTE WEEK AND SHRED DAY 

EVENT TO SERVE THE PUBLIC PURPOSE OF COMBATTING 

IDENTITY THEFT THROUGH THE PROPER DISPOSAL OF SENSITIVE

[...]

This Resolution is approved.

R26-11 A RESOLUTION BY THE TROTWOOD CITY COUNCIL AUTHORIZING 

THE CITY-SPONSORED ANNUAL SMOKE, SIZZLE AND SOUNDS 

FESTIVAL TO SERVE THE PUBLIC PURPOSE OF BUILDING 

STRONG COMMUNITY RELATIONS, WITH EXPENDITURES NOT TO 

EXCEED TWELVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($12,000.00).

R26-11Attachments:

This Resolution is approved.

R26-12 A RESOLUTION BY THE TROTWOOD CITY COUNCIL AUTHORIZING 

THE CITY-SPONSORED ANNUAL TRUNK-OR-TREAT EVENT TO 

SERVE THE PUBLIC PURPOSE OF PROMOTING STRONG 

COMMUNITY RELATIONS, WITH EXPENDITURES NOT TO EXCEED